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Time Stamp

L1

L2

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

L9

2508

711

46

528

175

455/412.2.ccls. or 455/412.1.ccls.
or 455/417.ccls.

"call waiting no answer” and 11

"6961559".pn.

"no answer" near10 message

11 and 14

I1 and @rlad<="20031113"

("no answer" or "busy" or "call
waiting") and 16

"20040043022".pn. or
"20040029567".pn.

"20050043022".pn. or
"20040029567".pn.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2008/02/19 09:51

2008/02/19 09:51

2008/02/19 09:52

2008/02/19 09:55

2008/02/19 09:55

2008/02/19 09:57

2008/02/19 09:58

2008/02/19 10:20

2008/02/19 10:20

2/15/08 10:25:05 AM
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