EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	2508	455/412.2.ccls. or 455/412.1.ccls. or 455/417.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2008/02/19 09:51
L2	2	"call waiting no answer" and I1	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2008/02/19 09:51
L3	2	"6961559".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2008/02/19 09:52
L4	711	"no answer" near10 message	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2008/02/19 09:55
L5	46	I1 and I4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2008/02/19 09:55
L6	528	I1 and @rlad<="20031113"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2008/02/19 09:57
L7	175	("no answer" or "busy" or "call waiting") and l6	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2008/02/19 09:58
L8	4	"20040043022".pn. or "20040029567".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2008/02/19 10:20
L9	4	"20050043022".pn. or "20040029567".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2008/02/19 10:20